Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
April 19,2021 to April 30, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:15 pm Meeting with Commissioner
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

7:30 am Meeting with Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee
930 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
345 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
430 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
6:45 pm Meeting with Commissioner

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
530 pm Meeting with Staff
545 pm Meeting with Staff




6:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, April 22, 2021

8:00 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff

1:00 pm Meeting with Staff

1:30 pm Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

4:00 pm Meeting with Staff

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Friday, April 23, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Greg Gilman, National Treasury Employees Union (NTEU),
Chapter 293 President
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
530 pm Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm Meeting with Speaker of the United States House of Representatives Nancy
Pelosi

Saturday, April 24, 2021

10:00 am Meeting with Staff

Sunday, April 25, 2021

10:00 am Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with job candidate

Monday, April 26, 2021

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff



11:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Robert Cook, Chief Executive Officer, Financial Industry
Regulatory Authority (FINRA)

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:50 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Secretary Janet Yellen, U.S. Department of Treasury
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Secretary Martin Walsh, U.S. Department of Labor
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

730 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:50 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Phone call with Commissioner

Phone call with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Senator Patrick Toomey
Meeting with Staff

Town Hall meeting with SEC employees
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, April 29, 2021

8:30 am
9:30 am

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff




10:00 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
430 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Advocacy Groups: Vasudha Desikan, Political Director, Action
Center on Race and the Economy; Damon Silvers, Director of Policy and Special
Counsel, American Federation of Labor and Congress of Industrial Organizations
(AFL-CIO); Moira Birss, Climate and Finance Director, Amazon Watch; Lisa
Donner, Executive Director, Americans for Financial Reform (AFR); Andrew
Park, Senior Policy Analyst, AFR; Dennis Kelleher, President & CEO, Better
Markets; Gregg Gelzinis, Associate Director for Economic Policy, Center for
American Progress; Barbara Roper, Director for Investor Protection, Consumer
Federation of America; Tyler Gellasch, Executive Director, Healthy Markets
Association; David Arkush, Managing Director of Climate Program, Public
Citizen; Lisa Gilbert, Executive Vice President, Public Citizen; Renaye Manley,
International Representative, Service Employees International Union (SEIU); Erik
Gerding, Professor of Law and Wolf-Nichol Fellow, University of Colorado Law
School

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Congressman Bill Huizenga

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, April 30, 2021

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:.00 pm
445 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement, Small Business Capital Formation Advisory Committee
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Congresswoman Maxine Waters
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff




