Chair Gary Gensler Public Calendar April 19, 2021 to April 30, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:15 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

7:30 am	Meeting with Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:45 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
6:45 pm	Meeting with Commissioner

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:45 pm	Meeting with Staff

6:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, April 22, 2021

8:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Commissioner
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, April 23, 2021

8:30		Meeting with Staff
9:00	am	Meeting with Staff
10:00	am	Meeting with Staff
10:30	am	Meeting with Staff
11:00	am	Meeting with Staff
12:30	pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30	pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30	pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30	pm	Meeting with Greg Gilman, National Treasury Employees Union (NTEU),
		Chapter 293 President
4:00	pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00	pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30	pm	Meeting with Staff
6:00	pm	Meeting with Speaker of the United States House of Representatives Nancy
	-	Pelosi

Saturday, April 24, 2021

10:00 am Meeting with Staff

Sunday, April 25, 2021

10:00 am Meeting with Staff 3:00 pm Meeting with job candidate

Monday, April 26, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff

11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Robert Cook, Chief Executive Officer, Financial Industry
	Regulatory Authority (FINRA)

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

8:00 am	Meeting with Staff
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm	Meeting with Secretary Janet Yellen, U.S. Department of Treasury
2:15 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:50 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Secretary Martin Walsh, U.S. Department of Labor
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

7:30 am	Phone call with Commissioner
8:00 am	Phone call with Commissioner
8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
10:30 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
11:15 am	Phone call with Senator Patrick Toomey
1:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm	Town Hall meeting with SEC employees
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:50 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:30 pm	Meeting with Staff

Thursday, April 29, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting v	vith Staff
9:30 am	Meeting v	vith Staff

10:00 am	Meeting with Staff
10:45 am	Meeting with Staff
11:00 am	Meeting with Commissioner
11:30 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Advocacy Gro

Meeting with Advocacy Groups: Vasudha Desikan, Political Director, Action Center on Race and the Economy; Damon Silvers, Director of Policy and Special Counsel, American Federation of Labor and Congress of Industrial Organizations (AFL-CIO); Moira Birss, Climate and Finance Director, Amazon Watch; Lisa Donner, Executive Director, Americans for Financial Reform (AFR); Andrew Park, Senior Policy Analyst, AFR; Dennis Kelleher, President & CEO, Better Markets; Gregg Gelzinis, Associate Director for Economic Policy, Center for American Progress; Barbara Roper, Director for Investor Protection, Consumer Federation of America; Tyler Gellasch, Executive Director, Healthy Markets Association; David Arkush, Managing Director of Climate Program, Public Citizen; Lisa Gilbert, Executive Vice President, Public Citizen; Renaye Manley, International Representative, Service Employees International Union (SEIU); Erik Gerding, Professor of Law and Wolf-Nichol Fellow, University of Colorado Law School

2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Phone call with Congressman Bill Huizenga
4:30 pm	Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm	Meeting with Staff

Friday, April 30, 2021

8:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:00 am	Meeting with Staff
9:30 am	Meeting with Staff
9:45 am	Speaking Engagement, Small Business Capital Formation Advisory Committee
11:00 am	Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
1:30 pm	Meeting with Congresswoman Maxine Waters
2:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:00 pm	Meeting with Staff
4:45 pm	Meeting with Staff